CATEGORY
CODE

()]
(A)
(1)
(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)

(2)
(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)

(B)
(1)
(a)
(b)
(c)
(d)
(e)
(f)

CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER

(n
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP
INDIAN
Individual /HUF
Central Government/State Government(s)
Bodies Corporate
Financial Institutions / Banks
Others

Sub-Total A(1) :

FOREIGN
Individuals (NRIs/Foreign Individuals)
Bodies Corporate
Institutions
Others
Sub-Total A(2) :

Total A=A(1)+A(2)

PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING

INSTITUTIONS

Mutual Funds /UTI

Financial Institutions /Banks

Central Government / State Government(s)
Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

NO OF

SHAREHOLDERS SHARES

(m)

GRAVITA INDIALTD
Script Code: 533282
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st MARCH 2011
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TOTAL NUMBER OF

(v)

10014000
0

0
0
0

10014000

[=lellelleclle]

10014000

693329

NO OF SHARES HELD
IN DEMATERIALIZED

FORM
V)

10014000
0

0
0
0

10014000

[=Ji=lejlelo]

10014000

693329

TOTAL SHAREHOLDING AS A % OF

TOTAL NO OF SHARES

AS a PERCENTAGE |As a PERCENTAGE

of (A+B)

(vn)

73.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

73.52

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

73.52

0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.09

of (A+B+C)

(vin)

73.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

73.52

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

73.52

0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.09

SHARES PLEDGE OR OTHERWISE
ENCUMBERED

NUMBER OF

SHARES

(vin)

o o000 oo

[=Ji=)ejlelo]

AS a PERCENTAGE

(IX)=(Vin)/(1v)*100

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



CATEGORY
CODE

()]
(8)
(h)

CATEGORY
CODE

m

(2)
(a)
(b)

(c)

(€

CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER

(n
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Others

Sub-Total B(1) :

CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER

(m

NON-INSTITUTIONS

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

(i) Individuals holding nominal share capital upto
Rs.1 lakh

(ii) Individuals holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs.1 lakh

Others

NON RESIDENT INDIANS

CLEARING MEMBERS

Sub-Total B(2) :
Total B=B(1)+B(2) :
Total (A+B) :

Shares held by custodians, against which
Depository Receipts have been issued

TOTAL SHAREHOLDING AS A % OF
TOTAL NO OF SHARES

NO OF SHARES HELD

NO OF IN DEMATERIALIZED

TOTAL NUMBER OF

SHAREHOLDERS | SHARES of (A+B) of (A+B+C)
FORM
(m) (Iv) (V) (V1) (vin)
0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0.00
5 694059 694059 5.10

TOTAL SHAREHOLDING AS A % OF

NO OF SHARES HELD

NO OF IN DEMATERIALIZED

TOTAL NUMBER OF

AS a PERCENTAGE |As a PERCENTAGE

AS a PERCENTAGE |As a PERCENTAGE

SHARES PLEDGE OR OTHERWISE
ENCUMBERED

NUMBER OF
SHARES AS a PERCENTAGE

(vin) (IX)=(Vi)/(1v)*100

0.00
0.00

5.10

SHARES PLEDGE OR OTHERWISE

NUMBER OF AS a PERCENTAGE

SHAREHOLDERS SHARES FORM of (A+B) of (A+B+C) SHARES
() (Iv) (V) (vI) (Vi) (vin) (IX)=(VII)/(1v) *100

240 1850488 1850488 13.59 13.59

1924 256480 256478 1.88 1.88

14 347197 347197 2.55 2.55

34 1783 1783 0.01 0.01

225 455993 455993 3.35 3.35

2437 2911941 2911939 21.38 21.38

2442 3606000 3605998 26.48 26.48

2448 13620000 13619998 100.00 100.00



TOTAL SHAREHOLDING AS A % OF

TOTAL NO OF SHARES
CATEGORY
CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDER NO OF SHARES HELD
CODE NO OF TOTAL NUMBER OF IN DEMATERIALIZED AS a PERCENTAGE |As a PERCENTAGE
SHAREHOLDERS | SHARES of (A+B) of (A+B+C)
FORM
n (n (1) (1v) v) (V1) (vin)
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
2) Public 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) : 2448 13620000 13619998 100.00 0.00
(1)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO "PROMOTER GROUP"
S.NO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER TOTAL SHARES HELD SHARES PLEDGED OR OTHERWISE ENCUMBERED
AS a % OF GRAND AS a % OF GRAND
TOTAL SHARES PLEDGE SHARES AS a PERCENTAGE
TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) a TOTAL
1 ) (m) (Iv) (V) (VI)=(V)/(111)*100 (vir)
1|RAJAT AGRAWAL 4873095 35.78 0 0.00 0.00
2/ MAHAVEER PRASAD AGRAWAL 2734665 20.08 0 0.00 0.00
3/ANCHAL AGRAWAL 1662450 12.21 0 0.00 0.00
4/ SHASHI AGARWAL 734940 5.40 0 0.00 0.00
5/RAJEEV SURANA 6000 0.04 0 0.00 0.00
6/ KAVITA SURANA 2850 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL : 10014000 73.52 0 0.00 0.00
(1)(c) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO "PUBLIC GROUP" HOLD
OF THE TOTAL NUMER OF SHARES
SLNO NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER NO OF SHARES PERCENTAGE

1/ALBULA INVESTMENT FUND LTD
2| CRESTA FUND LTD
3 RELIGARE FINVEST LTD

TOTAL :

372893 2.74
221090 1.62
147672 1.08

741655 5.45

SHARES PLEDGE OR OTHERWISE
ENCUMBERED

NUMBER OF
SHARES AS a PERCENTAGE
(vin) (IX)=(Vi)/(1v)*100

0 0.00



